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Anlage
Falter Str.16 , 67227 Frankenthal
gerlinde.jehn@tcflomersheim.clubdesk.com

Sportwart/in
Renz, Fabian
T 0176 97925647 renz-fabian@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Grosser, Marco
T 01787147544 m.groesser74@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Muck, Oliver
T 01755906888 olivermuck@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Mirko Taus

m 0171 5248432; mirko.taus@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Amann, Peter
Koch, Stefan
Haslinger, Christian
Lahr, Torsten
Bauer, Thorsten

Dr. Stephan, Rainer
Preil3, Anton

Taus, Mirko

Dr. Hoff, Dirk

10 Krebs, Thomas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16352799
16605355
17280134
17054968
17284617
16454368
16005036
16805164
16505337
16205292

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,9
LK17,6
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
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